Dues

Summer 2013

Payouts

Amber Etter 30
Ashley Moore 30
Belinda Lyons 30
Shannon Barnett 30
Chad Ferrell 30
Derik Smith 30
Brandon Ring 30
Greg Fields 30
Tony White 30
Lora Taylor 30
Jamie Norwood 30
Jeff Williams 30
Jennifer Coe 30
Matt Taylor 30
Jon Barnett 30
Mario Misciagna 30
Stephen Hite 30
Steve Moore 30
Holly Ferrell 30
Christina Estep 30
Ron Salyer 30
Cliff Hoy 30
John Roberts 30
Bar Sponsorship
Pub 125
Legion 40
Baileys 105
Boone Dam VFW 50
Old Dues
Ron Salyer 5
Chad Ferrell 10
Katie Gazaway 30
Joey Hills 20

Consecuative Season Credits

Steve Moore
Belinda Lyons
Greg Fields

Jon Barnett

Lora Taylor
Tony White
Shannon Barnett
Cliff Hoy

Ron Salyer

Dues

Jamie Norwood
Derik Smith
John Roberts

Mileage Reimbursement

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

30
30
20

20

| Gold-Divison |
1st Greg Fields 70
2nd Chad Ferrell 40
3rd Steve Moore 20
4th Tony White 10
| Gold-Divison Playoffs |
1st Greg Fields 50
2nd Chad Ferrell 30
T4 Tony White 10
T4 Steve Moore 10
| Silver-Division |
1st Ron Salyer 70
2nd Jeff Williams 40
3rd Shannon Barnett 20
4th Matt Taylor 10

Silver-Division Playoffs

1st Ron Salyer 50
2nd Jeff Williams 30
T4 John Roberts 10
T4 Ashley Moore 10

l Bronze-Division |
1st Belinda Lyons 60
2nd Holly Ferrell 30
3rd Amber Etter 20
4th Stephen Hite 10

Bronze-Division Playoffs |

1st Belinda Lyons
2nd Amber Etter
T4 Stephen Hite
T4 Holly Ferrell

50
30
5
5

Starting Balance
Income

Dues

Expenses

Payout

League Balance
Super Shoot Pot

Operating Balance
Total Account Balance

$557
$365
$690
$190
$690

$732
$102

$732
$1,174

Credits
Adrian Hall $5
Allen Clyburn $10
Belinda Lyons $20
Chad Ferrell $70
Clint Swarthout $25
Derek Blix $5
Greg Fields $20
Holly Ferrell $15
Jeff Williams $30
Jim Cornwell $15
Kevin Carter $10
Mario Misciagna $40
Matt Taylor $10
Ron Salyer $20
Stephen Hite $15
Tim Walker Sr $10
Tony White $20
$340
Owed Dues

Amber Etter $10
Chris Samms $35
Derik Smith $30
James Davidson $35
Jamie Norwood $30
John Roberts $20
Mike Wagner $40
Quinton Worely $15
Rick Grub $60
Shane Emertt $20
Stacy Mcintosh $10
Strawberry $15
Tim Walker Jr $30
Tony Hurd $35
Woodstone (Lynn) $55
Woodstone (Shane) $145

$585



